
Интернет маркетинг

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ИМ_1 четвртак 9:00-10:30 103
ИС2_ИМ_2 четвртак 10:45-12:15 103
ИС2_ИМ_3 четвртак 12:30-14:00 103
ИС2_ИМ_4 четвртак 14:15-15:45 103
ИС2_ИМ_5 четвртак 16:00-17:30 103

ИС2_ИМ_1
1 Раичевић Теодора ИС-2/22

2 Купрешанин Марко ИС-3/22

3 Стојковић Марко ИС-5/22

4 Декић Илија ИС-6/22

5 Симоновић Софија ИС-7/22

6 Јакшић Велибор ИС-8/22

7 Миловић Никола ИС-9/22

8 Маринковић Немања ИС-10/22

9 Живадиновић Жарко ИС-11/22

10 Филипов Душан ИС-12/22

11 Јеленић Алекса ИС-13/22

12 Николић Вања ИС-14/22

13 Југовић Марко ИС-17/22

14 Динић Филип ИС-19/22

15 Гицић Михајло ИС-20/22

16 Јаџић Катарина ИС-21/22

17 Радосављевић Лука ИС-22/22

18 Стаменић Павле ИС-23/22

19 Јовановић Никола ИС-24/22

20

ИС2_ИМ_2
1 Савић-Крстић Софија ИС-25/22

2 Кочовић Немања ИС-26/22

3 Мишовић Урош ИС-28/22

4 Грујић Марко ИС-29/22

5 Омановић Никола ИС-30/22

6 Јевтић Огњен ИС-31/22

7 Ивановић Наташа ИС-32/22

8 Хегедиш Матеја ИС-33/22

9 Петровић Марко ИС-34/22

10 Радовић Матеја ИС-35/22

11 Костић Владимир ИС-36/22

12 Јовановић Тодор ИС-38/22

13 Симић Вукашин ИС-39/22

14 Станојевић Лука ИС-40/22

15 Сретеновић Анђела ИС-41/22

16 Тацић Урош ИС-42/22

17 Бојковић Стефан ИС-43/22

18 Матић Лазар ИС-37/22

19 Торлаковић Милица ИС-44/22

20

ИС2_ИМ_3
1 Васојевић Јелена ИС-46/22

2 Атанасковић Филип ИС-48/22

3 Димитријевић Ђорђе ИС-49/22

4 Конуков Никола ИС-50/22

5 Матијевић Бобан ИС-52/22



6 Гавриловић Вељко ИС-53/22

7 Пекеч Стефан ИС-54/22

8 Спалевић Јован ИС-55/22

9 Митровић Маша ИС-56/22

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ИС2_ИМ_4
1 Стевановић Димитрије ИС-57/22

2 Андрић Ања ИС-58/22

3 Живановић Алекса ИС-59/22

4 Ивковић Милош ИС-60/22

5 Родић Дејан ИС-62/22

6 Миљуш Филип ИС-63/22

7 Вићентић Лука ИС-64/22

8 Вулетић Огњен ИС-65/22

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ИС2_ИМ_5
1 Богдановић Вељко ИС-66/22

2 Пантовић Раде ИС-67/22

3 Аврамовић Михајло ИС-68/22

4 Петков Жељко ИС-69/22

5 Ћирковић Милан ИС-70/22

6 Аћимовић Лука ИС-71/22

7 Станишић Огњен ИС-72/22

8 Петрићевић Миле ИС-73/22

9 Добрић Марта ИС-77/22

10 Ђилас Данило ИС-78/22

11 Милосављевић Лазар ИС-79/22

12 Јовић Јован ИС-81/22

13 Илић Петар ИС-82/22

14 Апостоловски Александар ИС-83/22

15 Филиповић Вук ИС-85/22

16 Груборовић Дејан ИС-86/22

17 Раниловић Настасија ИС-87/22

18
19
20



Eлектронско пословање

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ЕП_1 петак 10:45-12:15 112
ИС2_ЕП_2 петак 12:30-14:00 112
ИС2_ЕП_3 петак 14:15-15:45 112
ИС2_ЕП_4 петак 16:00-17:30 112

ИС2_ЕП_1
1 Симић Сара ИС-51/22

2 Матијевић Бобан ИС-52/22

3 Гавриловић Вељко ИС-53/22

4 Спалевић Јован ИС-55/22

5 Митровић Маша ИС-56/22

6 Стевановић Димитрије ИС-57/22

7 Андрић Ања ИС-58/22

8 Живановић Алекса ИС-59/22

9 Вулетић Огњен ИС-65/22

10 Петков Жељко ИС-69/22

11 Ћирковић Милан ИС-70/22

12 Аћимовић Лука ИС-71/22

13 Станишић Огњен ИС-72/22

14 Петрићевић Миле ИС-73/22

15 Добрић Марта ИС-77/22

16 Милосављевић Лазар ИС-79/22

17 Раниловић Настасија ИС-87/22

18
19
20

ИС2_ЕП_2
1 Недељковић Лазар ИС-4/22

2 Миладиновић Александар ИС-18/22

3 Радовић Матеја ИС-35/22

4 Вулић Александар ИС-45/22

5 Ивковић Милош ИС-60/22

6 Аврамовић Михајло ИС-68/22

7 Димић Александар ИС-74/22

8 Јовановић Ђорђе ИС-75/22

9 Мирковић Лука ИС-76/22

10 Ђилас Данило ИС-78/22

11 Илић Петар ИС-82/22

12 Станојевић Лука ИС-40/22

13 Матић Лазар ИС-37/22

14 Пекеч Стефан ИС-54/22

15 Филиповић Вук ИС-85/22

16 Груборовић Дејан ИС-86/22

17
18
19
20

ИС2_ЕП_3
1 Јовановић Никола ИС-24/22

2 Кочовић Немања ИС-26/22

3 Мишовић Урош ИС-28/22

4 Омановић Никола ИС-30/22

5 Јевтић Огњен ИС-31/22



6 Ивановић Наташа ИС-32/22

7 Хегедиш Матеја ИС-33/22

8 Петровић Марко ИС-34/22

9 Костић Владимир ИС-36/22

10 Јовановић Тодор ИС-38/22

11 Симић Вукашин ИС-39/22

12 Бојковић Стефан ИС-43/22

13 Торлаковић Милица ИС-44/22

14 Васојевић Јелена ИС-46/22

15 Атанасковић Филип ИС-48/22

16 Димитријевић Ђорђе ИС-49/22

17 Конуков Никола ИС-50/22

18
19
20

ИС2_ЕП_4
1 Раичевић Теодора ИС-2/22

2 Купрешанин Марко ИС-3/22

3 Декић Илија ИС-6/22

4 Симоновић Софија ИС-7/22

5 Јакшић Велибор ИС-8/22

6 Миловић Никола ИС-9/22

7 Живадиновић Жарко ИС-11/22

8 Филипов Душан ИС-12/22

9 Јеленић Алекса ИС-13/22

10 Николић Вања ИС-14/22

11 Деспенић Владимир ИС-16/22

12 Југовић Марко ИС-17/22

13 Динић Филип ИС-19/22

14 Гицић Михајло ИС-20/22

15 Јаџић Катарина ИС-21/22

16 Радосављевић Лука ИС-22/22

17 Стаменић Павле ИС-23/22

18
19
20



Основи програмирања

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ИС2_ОП_1 петак 14:15-15:45 506

ИС2_ОП_1
1 Недељковић Лазар ИС-4/22

2 Миладиновић Александар ИС-18/22

3 Радовић Матеја ИС-35/22

4 Вулић Александар ИС-45/22

5 Ивковић Милош ИС-60/22

6 Аврамовић Михајло ИС-68/22

7 Димић Александар ИС-74/22

8 Јовановић Ђорђе ИС-75/22

9 Мирковић Лука ИС-76/22

10 Ђилас Данило ИС-78/22

11 Илић Петар ИС-82/22

12 Стојковић Марко ИС-5/22

13 Ћосић Сибин ИС-15/22

14 Савић-Крстић Софија ИС-25/22

15 Јовановић Никола ИС-47/22

16 Вићентић Лука ИС-64/22

17 Пантовић Раде ИС-67/22

18 Јовић Јован ИС-81/22

19 Богдановић Вељко ИС-66/22

20



Апликативни софтвер

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_АС петак

Блок

Расподела по терминима у договору са предметним наставником.


